L9 Conversion Worksheet
90 Days in QTR
Service

Tier A

Day Program

Living With Family - Community Supports
Independent Living - Community Supports
Residential

Shared Living Arrangement

SLA - Respite

Transportation

Case Management

Professional Supports

Service

1,941.64
1,687.40
3,374.80
10,592.40
6,378.19

1,044.00
1,127.68

Day Program

Living With Family - Community Supports
Independent Living - Community Supports
Residential

Shared Living Arrangement

SLA - Respite

Transportation

Case Management

Professional Supports

Service

2,033.74
3,374.80
6,749.60
10,756.80
7,773.30
1,044.00
1,127.68

Day Program

Living With Family - Community Supports
Independent Living - Community Supports
Residential

Shared Living Arrangement

SLA - Respite

Transportation

Case Management

Professional Supports

Service

3,935.84

6,749.60
10,124.40
14,965.20

9,858.60

1,566.00

1,127.68

Day Program

Living With Family - Community Supports
Independent Living - Community Supports
Residential

Shared Living Arrangement

SLA - Respite

Transportation

Case Management

Professional Supports

7,435.84
10,124.40
13,499.20
23,993.10
11,826.00

1,566.00
1,807.36

Funding Variance to Tier:

Funding Variance to Tier:

Funding Variance to Tier:

Funding Variance to Tier:

Tier B Tier C Tier D Tier E

S 9210 | S 1,99420|S$ 549420 (S 7,950.20
S 1,687.40|S$ 506220|$ 8,437.00|S 8,437.00
S 3,37480|S 6,749.60 | S 10,124.40 | S 10,124.40
S 16440 | S 4,372.80 | S 13,400.70 | $ 16,400.40
S 1,395.11 (S 3,480.41|S 544781 |S 5,447.81
S - S 522.00 | $ 522.00 | $ 522.00
$ - $ - $ 679.68 | S 679.68
S 66.57 | S 135.66 | S 336.51 | $ 336.51
$ - $ - $ 695.89 | S 695.89
Tier C Tier D Tier E

$ 1,902.10|$ 5,402.10|$ 7,858.10

S 3,37480|S 6,749.60 | $ 6,749.60

S 3,37480|$S 6,749.60 | S 6,749.60

S 4,208.40 | S 13,236.30 | $ 16,236.00

$ 2,08530|S$ 4,05270|S$ 4,052.70

S 522.00 | $ 522.00 | S 522.00

S - S 679.68 | S 679.68

S 69.09 | S 269.94 | S 269.94

S - S 695.89 | S 695.89

Tier D TierE

$ 3,500.00 | $ 5,956.00

S 3,37480|S$S 3,374.80

$ 3,37480|S$ 3,374.80

S 9,027.90 | $ 12,027.60

S 1,967.40 | S 1,967.40

$ - 1S -

S 679.68 | S 679.68

S 200.85 | S 200.85

S 695.89 | S 695.89

TierE
S 2,456.00




